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              ANCIENT WOODLAND 15m OFFSET

              ANCIENT WOODLAND 25m OFFSET

              FLOOD EXTENT OUTLINE (100 YEAR + 105% CC)

              WATERCOURSE

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.
2. EMBANKMENT SIDE SLOPES ARE 1 IN 3 UNLESS SPECIFIED

OTHERWISE.
3. CUTTING SIDE SLOPES ARE 1 IN 3.5 UNLESS SPECIFIED

OTHERWISE.
4. ALL CHAMBERS ARE TO BE CATCHPITS IN ACCORDANCE WITH

WSCC STANDARD DETAILS.
5. SURFACE WATER DISCHARGE RATES TO BE RESTRICTED  TO

Qbar AT 5.77 l/s/ha.
6. FOR DETAILS OF FUTURE FOUL AND SURFACE WATER SEE

UTILITIES LAYOUT DRAWING 0230

CARRIAGEWAY - HOT ROLLED ASPHALT

BUFF COLOURED BLISTER STYLE TACTILE PAVING
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.
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THE DEVELOPMENT

GREEN SUPERHIGHWAY
ROUTE, FINAL ALIGNMENT
TO BE DEVELOPED
DURING LATER PHASE OF
THE DEVELOPMENT
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MAINTENANCE LAYBY
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SCALE 1:20

CONTROL FLOW
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PROPOSED NATIVE SHRUB PLANTING
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EXISTING A2300
ROUNDABOUT

AVENUE TREES  (INDICATIVE LOCATIONS, APPROX 5m HIGH
WITH 2.5m CLEAR STEM TO MAINTAIN VISIBILITY)

CONNECTION DETAILS
TO BE CONFIRMED BY
FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

LIMIT OF PROPOSED
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LIGHTING COLUMNS AT
CROSSING ARE 8m HIGH

LIGHTING COLUMN (6m HEIGHT UNLESS OTHERWISE
LABELLED, BLACK LIGHTING COLUMN)

MAINTENANCE RODDING EYE
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      PHASE 2 CONSTRUCTION WORKS BOUNDARY

ANCIENT WOODLAND AREA

ANCIENT WOODLAND 15m OFFSET

ANCIENT WOODLAND 25m OFFSET

FLOOD EXTENT OUTLINE (100 YEAR + 105% CC)

WATERCOURSE

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.
2. EMBANKMENT SIDE SLOPES ARE 1 IN 3 UNLESS SPECIFIED

OTHERWISE.
3. CUTTING SIDE SLOPES ARE 1 IN 3.5 UNLESS SPECIFIED

OTHERWISE.

BUFF COLOURED BLISTER STYLE TACTILE PAVING

RED COLOURED BLISTER STYLE TACTILE PAVING

GREY COLOURED CORDUROY STYLE TACTILE PAVING.

RAISED JUNCTION TABLE

RAISED JUNCTION TABLE

GREY COLOURED TRAMLINE/LADDER STYLE TACTILE
PAVING. TRAMLINES LAID PARALLEL TO DIRECTION OF
TRAVEL ON CYCLEWAY. TRAMLINES LAID PERPENDICULAR
TO DIRECTION OF TRAVEL ON FOOTPATH

SEGREGATED 3m CYCLEWAY
WITH 2m FOOTWAY
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DEVELOPMENT
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GREEN CIRCLE ROUTE,
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DEVELOPED DURING
LATER PHASE OF THE
DEVELOPMENT
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ROUTE, FINAL ALIGNMENT
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DURING LATER PHASE OF
THE DEVELOPMENT

FOOTWAY/ CYCLEWAY
ROUTE, FINAL ALIGNMENT
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DURING LATER PHASE OF
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